
Volunteer/Donation Doulas
NAME CITY ST EMAIL PHONE

Ella Ritter Apopka FL ellajae05@gmail.com 407-457-9778

Tina Gonzalez Atlantic Beach FL ttphoenix63@yahoo.com 469-500-5503

Nicolly Oliveira Silva Boca Raton FL nicolly.oliver1904@gmail.com 954-621-6001

Karri Young Callahan FL karriyoung1022@gmail.com 904-557-5675

Hope Fridley-Shugart Callahan FL hrlf15@gmail.com 904-327-0927

Jenny Gogel Cape Coral FL jennygogel@yahoo.com 609-548-0972

Liliana Gomez Deland FL lgomez0712@gmail.com 386-307-2947

Jasmine Velez Gainesville FL jasmine513@gmail.com 516-246-1104

Bianca Bernard Jacksonville FL biancabernard20@gmail.com 956-746-7089

Gabrielly Tonolli Jacksonville FL tonolligabrielly@gmail.com 786-250-8413

Rebekah Wilcox Jacksonville FL rebekahg.wilcox@gmail.com 904-233-0946

Portia Carter Jacksonville FL portiacarter80@gmail.com 904-254-3296

Elizabeth Kaiser Jacksonville FL lizdkaiser@gmail.com 727-460-6311

Tanya Courtney Jacksonville FL tcourtney0717@gmail.com 321-525-9619

Deborah Fairman Jacksonville FL mothersenergydoula@gmail.com 904-955-8792

Stephan Gregoire Jacksonville FL sgregoire000@gmail.com 904-521-5664

Hallel Saine Jacksonville FL info@beyond-a-therapist.com 904-878-3028

Olimpia Mantas Kissimmee FL oliemantas@gmail.com 386-479-0459

Alyssia McDermott Kissimmee FL alymcderm@yahoo.com 310-642-8751

Dannielle Silvis Lady Lake FL mindbodyaromayoga@gmail.com 352-638-5948

Bryanna Crawford Lake Butler FL abbycrawford11@gmail.com 352-240-4790

Karine Backer Mascotte FL backer7k@gmail.com 407-749-7733

Maque Williams Melbourne FL mwilliams2946cfl.rr.com 321-208-6827

Kaomi Diaz Melbourne Beach FL kaomiazul@icloud.com 321-652-2444

Carolina Bonilla-Giovanetti Mount Dora FL karito.bg99@gmail.com 484-702-2377

Jacqueline Taylor New York NY taylorjacqueline@icloud.com 917-593-5948

Lexi Bailey Ocala FL lexibailey636@gmail.com 352-454-4963

Amy Evers Ocala FL amyevers@yahoo.com 561-308-3513

Samantha Morris Ocala FL sjmorris150@gmail.com 502-417-5930

Kari Brown Orlando FL kabrown77@gmail.com 352-650-4569

Amy Fugon Orlando FL amfugon@gmail.com 786-325-9846
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albelena@icloud.com Orlando FL albelena@icloud.com 321-424-0625

Finn Symonette Orlando FL fsymonette@gmail.com 407-883-5505

Jasharia Davis Orlando FL riadavis96@hotmail.com 407-409-9504

Macey Toomer Palm Coast FL maceytoomer@gmail.com 904-808-2549

Olivia Christian Parrish FL oliviad988@yahoo.com 941-400-8604

Ariana Borras Port St Lucie FL ariana.borras221@gmail.com 689-465-7238

Wynonah Johnson Port St Lucie FL wynonahjohnson@yahoo.com 772-985-4933

Brittany Mandelko Port St Lucie FL bnlm1991@gmail.com 772-342-5357

Ana Huaca Satellite Beach FL huacagarzonana@gmail.com 321-429-7525

Brandie Hartman Savannah GA brandiehart8@gmail.com 903-646-2170

Jessica Holbrook Signal Mountain FL jessicatholbrook@gmail.com 808-285-3146

Tiphanie Thompson Silver Spring MD tiphanie.thompson10@gmail.com 407-687-0293

Briley Sullivan St Augustine FL brileysullivan@gmail.com 904-599-1926

Cheryl D. Scott St Johns FL angels98@live.com 904-615-4582

Jennifer Vannoy St Johns FL mommyvannoy@hotmail.com 386-793-5454

Emma Booth St Marys FL emmajoerose@gmail.com 918-470-3088

Kaylynn Cannon St Pete/Tampa Bay FL kaylynn.doula@gmail.com 720-372-6321

Violet Sharpe Tallahassee FL violetlwsharpe@icloud.com 850-320-3402

Victoria Moore Wellington FL victoriavnatural@gmail.com 574-306-7665

Brittany Curl Williston FL brittany.s.curl@gmail.com 352-317-1128
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